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GoPro MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

Results and timing service provided by 

3671 m.

Sachsenring Revised

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 174 25 25 25 - 25 13 11 25 251
LUTHI Thomas SWI 140 20 16 20 8 16 20 20 20 -2 34 34
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 117 13 20 10 16 0 11 16 11 203 57 23
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 113 11 0 13 25 13 16 25 10 -4 61 4
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 78 4 9 0 20 20 0 3 6 165 96 35
PASINI Mattia ITA 73 0 0 0 13 11 25 - 13 116 101 5
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 69 16 - 16 0 9 - 6 16 67 105 4
CORSI Simone ITA 53 0 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 138 121 16
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 50 5 2 11 9 10 9 0 4 -9 124 3
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 44 0 5 8 10 4 5 - 5 710 130 6
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 43 - 6 5 3 5 4 7 8 511 131 1
MARINI Luca ITA 41 10 4 6 11 - 10 - - -12 133 2
VIERGE Xavi SPA 40 7 11 7 - 7 - 8 - -13 134 1
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 8 13 - 5 - - 13 - -14 135 1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 34 - 1 1 4 - 7 10 1 1015 140 5
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 32 9 - 4 0 0 0 9 7 316 142 2
BINDER Brad RSA 25 0 7 - - - 6 0 3 917 149 7
CORTESE Sandro GER 18 0 8 0 - 2 0 - - 818 156 7
SIMEON Xavier BEL 16 1 - 3 0 0 1 0 9 219 158 2
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 16 0 0 - 7 6 0 1 2 020 158 0
PONS Axel SPA 13 6 - 0 6 1 0 0 0 -21 161 3
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 0 0 0 - 3 4 - 022 167 6
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 - - - -23 167 0
GARDNER Remy AUS 6 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 424 168 1
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 169 1
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - - - - -26 171 2
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 -27 172 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 028 173 1
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MANZI Stefano ITA 1 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 129 173 0
PONS Edgar SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 030 174 1
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - -31 174 0
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 -32 174 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 033 174 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 034 174 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - -35 174 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 036 174 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 - 037 174 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2251 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 1202 13 20 10 16 3 11 16 11 20105 105
SUTER 663 5 8 11 10 10 9 - 5 8159 54
SPEED UP 534 - 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13172 13
TECH 3 465 7 11 7 - 7 2 8 - 4179 7
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